
1 1

Type

2,5 ltr.
15J

Diesel
836546

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

400400400400 356100021System No.:

LDV

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

5. AAR4812
 N.A N.A N.A N.A

3.
36823368233682336823
AAR9422
PBU1878

90048900489004890048
0759559
0759561
AAR6622

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR8667

36300363003630036300
AAR8506
ARR6551
AAR5324

4.
36826368263682636826
AAR9420
PBU1879

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

36644366443664436644
AAR8669

ELWB

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

36133361333613336133
AAR8508

1.
36805368053680536805
AAR5043
CER1370

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

AAR8668


